TLX
Excellent Mechanical & Thermal Properties
Low Dissipation Factor
Low & Stable Dielectric Constant
UL 94 V-O Rating
Tightly Controlled Dielectric Constant
P.O. Box 69 • 136 Coonbrook Road
Petersburgh, NY 12138

10
Type Dk
How to Order
TLX - 0
TLX - 9
TLX - 8
TLX - 7
TLX - 6
2.45 +/– .04
2.50 +/– .04
2.55 +/– .04
2.60 +/– .04
2.65 +/– .04
.0050'' - .0190''
.0200'' - .0300''
≥ .0310''
.0050'' - .0190''
.0200'' - .0300''
≥ .0310''
.0050'' - .0190''
.0200'' - .0300''
≥ .0310''
.0050'' - .0190''
.0200'' - .0300''
≥ .0310''
.0050'' - .0190''
.0200'' - .0300''
≥ .0310''
Standard sheet size is 36” x 48” (914mm x 1220mm). Please contact our
Customer Service Department for the availability of other sizes and claddings.
0.13mm – 0.48mm
0.50mm – 0.76mm
≥ 0.78mm
0.13mm – 0.48mm
0.50mm – 0.76mm
≥ 0.78mm
0.13mm – 0.48mm
0.50mm – 0.76mm
≥ 0.78mm
0.13mm – 0.48mm
0.50mm – 0.76mm
≥ 0.78mm
0.13mm – 0.48mm
0.50mm – 0.76mm
≥ 0.78mm
An example of our part number is: TLX-9-0310-CH/CH-18'' x 24'' (TLX-9-0310-CH/CH-457mm x 610mm)
TLX can be ordered with the
following electrodeposited copper:
Panels may be
ordered cut to size
CH
C1
C2
1/2 oz./sq. ft.
1 oz./sq. ft.
2 oz./sq. ft.
Designation Weight Copper
Thickness
~ .0007''
~ .0014''
~ .0028''
12'' x 18''
16'' x 18''
18'' x 24''
16'' x 36''
24'' x 36''
18'' x 48''
Typical Panel Sizes
~18 µm
~ 35 µm
~ 70 µm
Copper
Thickness